Rick’s List 2020 Reminder List

CORN COUNTRY CRUISERS
WASHINGTON, 1A

VEIT'S VETTE & COLLECTOR CARS

1838 STATE ST BETTENDOREF, IA
B: 563.323.3107 F:563.359.1074 C: 563.340.5598
WWW.VVNCC.Com

SHELTER INSURANCE STEVE ENGBERG,

AGENT
110 W WASHINGTON ST MOUNT PLEASANT, IA 319.385.4159
SENGBERG@AGENT.SHEL TERINSURANCE.COM

PEN CITY CRUISERS
FORT MADISON, IA

TROPHY OUTLET INC
710 MAIN ST KEOKUK, 1A 319.524.8101 www.trophyoutlet.com

THE CHROME SHOP
617 25TH AVE ROCK ISLAND, IL 309.786.3743 888.696.2526
www.thechromeshop.com

ROSS AUTO & MUFFLER
220 SOUTH MARION AVE WASHINGTON, IA 319.653.5656
www.rossautoandmuffler.com

RODDERS CAR SHOW
JUNE 26 2021 ALBIA, 1A 641.931.0060

MIDWEST ROD & RESTORATION INC.

941 100TH ST WAPELLO, IA 319.527.RODS
www.midwestrod.com

THE TRUCK SHOP
507 N MARKET ST SOLON, IA 319.624.8970 319.530.8970

OUTLAW TEE’S INC.
85 NORTH IOWA AVE NAUVOO, IL 217.453.2359
www.outlawtees.com

HUMPHREYS SOUND
WINFIELD, IA 319.254.2181 C: 319.430.8881
www.humphreyssnd.com

PAINE STREET ROD FABRICATION
1610 N BROADWAY ST MOUNT PLEASANT, IA 319.385.3055

BALL GMC VOLVO TRUCK & TIRE CENTER
HIGHWAY 136 EAST KAHOKA, MO 660.727.3358
www.balltruck.com

LAHARPE CLASSIC CAR SHOW REUNION
AUGUST 3 LAHARPE, IL www.laharpecarshow.com

THEO RESOURCES LLC  THEO’S GARAGE
P.0. BOX 145 IOWA CITY, IA

CONESVILLE DRAGWAY SWAP MEET
MAY 9-11 CONESVILLE, IA www.conesvilleevents.com

3-D SOUND COMPANY

1592 AURORA STREET DIXON, IL
815.251.4211 851.973.1341 815.973.1342

www.3dsound.org

BACK ROADS CUSTOM AUTO INTERIORS

1945 WEST 18TH STREET WASHINGTON, IA
319.213.2409 319.653.1743
o

DEALERS CHOICE AUTO AUCTION
503 SOUTH WAPELLO RD MEDIAPOLIS, IA 319.394.3510

MID AMERICA RACING ENGINES &

RESTORATIONS
1945 W 18TH STREET WASHINGTON, IA 319.653.6282

FOUNTAIN TRANSMISSION SPECIALISTS, INC.
1438 WILLOW CREEK COURT IOWA CITY, IA 319.351.5689

EL TACO CASA
2415 MOUNT PLEASANT ST BURLINGTON, IA 319.754.8459
www.eltacocasa.com

SPERRY ENGINES
5711 16TH AVE SW CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 319.390.8636

RIVER CITY CORVETTE ASSOCIATION
BURLINGTON, IA

DUFFY’S CLASSIC CARS

250 CLASSIC CAR COURT SW CEDAR RAPIDS, 1A 52404
319.366.7600

MOUNT PLEASANT TIRE & REPAIR

1305 EAST WASHINGTON ST MOUNT PLEASANT, IA 52641
319.385.3022

ROLLIN OLDIES CAR CLUB
OSKALOOSA, 1A

UPPER IOWA TOOL & DIE & INNOVATIONS

956 6TH AVE CRESCO, IA 52136
PHONE: 563.547.2220 CELL: 515.571.8999

www.upperiowatoolanddie.com
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SEPTEMBER

10 X

10 X

10X

11

11X

11X

11X

11-13 X

11-12 X

12X

12X
12X

VINTAGE CRUISERS OF SE IOWA
OTTUMWA, 1A

BLACK HAWK AUTO CLUB
IOWA/ILLINOIS

QUAD CITIES CRUISERS
QUAD CITIES IOWA/ILLINOIS

IOWA/MISSOURI FORD CLUB
IOWA/MISSOURI

CLASSY CHASSY CRUISERS
IOWA CITY, IA

CHIEF WAPELLO DAYS CAR SHOW
JULY 18 8AM-1PM WAPELLO, IA 319.728.8818

LOUISA COUNTY HISTORICAL SOCIETY CRUISE
AUGUST 1 4-7PM WAPELLO, 1A 319.728.8818

COLUMBUS DAY CAR SHOW

OCTOBER 10 8AM-12PM COLUMBUS JUNCTION, IA
319.728.8818

MISSISSIPPI RAT PAK CAR CLUB
KEOKUK, 1A

BEN FORTUNE CALL/TEXT 515.778.0585 OR BEN.FORTUNE@GMAIL.COM
RICK STAUFFER CALL/TEXT 319.863.3268 OR NOMADER57@HOTMAIL.COM
An “X” following the date means | have a flyer on my website.

For the absolute latest check my website as | make updates during the week.

DWYER & MICHAELS SEASON
ENDING SHOW

CEDAR RAPIDS AREA

THURSDAY CRUISE NIGHTS  5-
SHINE & SHOW 5-
20TH CENTURY CRUISE

NIGHT

NORTHERN LIGHTS CENTER
CLASSIC ROLL INS 6-8
FREE CAR & BIKE SHOW 4-
FOREST CITY MOTOR NIGHT 6-10
MIDWEST REGIONAL HOT

ROD RALLY

RUSTEMBERFEST CAR SHOW
2020 CLASSIC SHOW AND

SHINE 4-7

STUART SCOOP THELOOP  5-10
HOT RODS IN THE PARK 8-2

MISSISSIPPI VALLEY

FAIRGROUNDS DAVENPORT

orangeyenko@yahoo.
5680 KACENA AVE MARION com

CAR, TRUCK &
MIKKELSON PARK NEW HAMPTON MOTORCYCLE
SQUARE MOUNT PLEASANT
WHEELER & GRAND AMES

LA PORT CITY
9699 BISHOP RD LA PORTE CITY COUNTRY CLUB

CAR, TRUCK, BIKE &
CLARK STREET FOREST CITY 641.585.2092 TRACTOR
WOODBURY COUNTY www.midwesthotro
FAIRGROUNDS MOVILLE drally.com
I-29 DRAGWAY PACIFIC JUNCTION
SQUARE WINTERSET

ALL MODELS
DOWNTOWN STUART WELCOME

FRANKLIN PARK BELLE PLAINE 319.981.0300
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12X

12X

12X

12X

13X

16 X

17 X

17 X

17 X

18 X

18-19 X
18 X

18 X

18-19

OSCEOLA CRUISE IN CAR &

MOTORCYCLE SHOW 8-2
MOULTON JAMBOREE CAR &
TRUCK SHOW 8:30-2
ATALISSA VOLUNTEER FIRE

DEPT CAR SHOW 9-3
CELEBRATE LEON CAR

SHOW 7:30-2
CRUISE NIGHT HEARTLAND
HARLEY DAVIDSON 5-
LEGENDS CAR SHOW 8-12
1ST SUPPORT OUR

VETERANS CAR & BIKE

SHOW 9-6
CRUISING FOR A CAUSE FUN

RUN 10
KELLOGG CAR SHOW 8-3
CLINTON KIWANIS 5TH

SHOW YOUR CHROME 9-2
SUNDOWN SHOW & SHINE

SHOW 10-2

DOWNTOWN SHOW & SHINE 12-4

5TH OREILLYS CRUIZIN HOT
RODS SHOW 1-4

BRITTS NIGHT CRUISE 6-9

WAYNE LARSON CLASSIC
CAR ROLL-IN 5-8

CEDAR RAPIDS AREA
THURSDAY CRUISE NIGHTS  5-

THURSDAY NIGHTS ON THE
4TH 58

CHERI TOP CRUISE IN 6-

CONESVILLE DRAGWAY
RUMBLE IN THE SAND

JEFFERSON STREET CRUISE

DAVES RESTAURANT CAR
NIGHTS 5-8

AUTO PARTS SWAP MEET

ON THE SQUARE
DOWNTON

HEARTLAND HARLEY
DAVIDSON

4031 LAFAYETTE RD

FAYETTE COUNTY
FAIRGROUNDS

1936 LINCOLN WAY

SUNDOWN BAR & GRILL WILLIAMSBURG

310 E4TH ST

OREILLYS
MAIN STREET

2017 E LINCOLN WAY

250 CLASSIC CARCT
SW

OLD COURIER PARK
LOT W 4TH
1701 GRANDVIEW AVE

187451A-70

809 S GRAND

IOWA STATE
FAIRGROUNDS

OSCEOLA

MOULTON

ATALISSA

LEON

BURLINGTON

EVANSDALE

WEST UNION

DOWS
KELLOGG

CLINTON

CEDAR FALLS

OSKALOOSA

BRITT

AMES

CEDAR RAPIDS

WATERLOO

MUSCATINE

CONESVILLE
BURLINGTON

CHARLES CITY

DES MOINES

CAR & MOTORCYCLE
641.895.6238 SWAP MEET
563.260.7452

641.446.6628

PROCEEDS TO LOVE
INC OF CEDAR
VALLEY

641.236.8143
CAR & BIKE

319.668.2994

515.408.1074

WAYNE LARSON
COLLISION
515.232.3000 SPECIALISTS

orangeyenko@yahoo.
com

ntick12@gmail.com

CHERI TOP PARKING
563.260.7452 LOT

CONESVILLE
DRAGWAY

641.228.7162



19 X

19 X
19X

19X

19X

19 X

19 X

19 X

19 X

19 X

19X

19X

19X

19 X

19 X

19X

20X

MISSISSIPPI RAT PAK TOY

CRUISE 4-8
TIPTON CRUISE THE LOOP

FALL CRUISE 6-10
2020 CRUISE IN 5-8
INDIANOLA CLASSIC SHOW &
SHINE 4-7
BLACKTOP CRUISERS CAR

SHOW 8-3
CRUISE NIGHT 2020 PIE FIVE
PIZZA 6-9
ANTIQUE TRACTOR & CAR

SHOW 10-1
REINBECK SHOW & SHINE

CAR SHOW 9-3
TAMA TOLEDO CHAMBER

CAR SHOW 8-2:30
2020 HOG WILD 9-3
KNOXVILLE DRAGGINS CAR

CLUB CAR SHOW 9-1
AYR DAYS 2020 SHOW &

SHINE 4-7
1ST CAR, MOTORCYLE &
TRACTOR SHOW FALL

FESTIVAL 10-4

16TH KARL KUSTOMS
CLASSIC & CUSTOM CAR

SHOW 10-2
HYVEE 1ST CAR & BIKE

SHOW 10:30-
CARLISLE CAR SHOW 9-2
2020 RIVER PARK CRUISERS

CAR SHOW & CRUISE 9-12
MORAVIA FALL FESTIVAL

CAR SHOW 8-3
HY-VEE DAVENPORT FALL

FEST CAR SHOW 8-3
MITCHELLVILLE CRUISE-IN

THE VILLE 9-1
3RD CLASSIC CAR & BIKE

SHOW 10-3

WAL-MART PARKING

LOT KEOKUK
TIPTON

1777 ISLE PARKWAY BETTENDORF

1401 NORTH

JEFFERSON INDIANOLA

FAIRGROUNDS OSAGE

1315 SW ORALABOR RD ANKENY
803 E MAPLELEAF

DRIVE MOUNT PLEASANT
REINBECK

DOWNTOWN TAMA

FORMER ADAMS

MOTOR PARKING LOT DENISON

HYVEE KNOXVILLE
NORTH & WEST SIDE OF

SQUARE MOUNT AYR
SOUTH 1ST ST & 5TH

AVE SOUTH CLINTON

5927 NE INDUSTRY DR DES MOINES

2400 2ND AVE MUSCATINE
CARLISLE HIGH

SCHOOL CARLISLE
130 S RIVER PARK

DRIVE GUTTENBERG
ON THE SQUARE MORAVIA
1823 EKIMBERLY RD  DAVENPORT

MITCHELLVILLE

CLINTON

660.341.6593

ISLE OF CAPRI
TRUBANK PARKING
LOT
641.732.3662
CALVARY BAPTIST
CHURCH
319.788.6404

641.485.2266

712.269.1043

641.464.2554

515.386.2901 KARL KUSTOMS

MUSCATINE HYVEE
563.263.9996 PARKING LOT

641.895.4234

dylney@msn.com

563.249.3714



2:30-6:3
20X 6TH CRUISE-IN FOR A CAUSE 0
38TH COLLECTOR CARS
20 UNLIMITED CAR SHOW 8-3:30
CLASSY CHASSY CRUISERS
20 X SHOW 'N SHINE 1-4
HOT RODS BY HAVLIK
22 CRUISE IN 6-

SEPTEMBER
11-12 JALOPY FEST XI
3RD CANT DRIVE 55 CAR
12X SHOW
TWIN CITY CRUISERS 2020
12X CRUISE IN
12X CRUISE IN AT THE MANSION
12X 3RD ROAR IN CAR SHOW
SUBLETTE COUNTRY CAR
12X SHOW
12X HOT RODS FOR HEROS
1ST QUINCY ELS LODGE
12X CAR SHOW
LATER DAYZ CUSTOMZ CAR
12X DAYZ
HY-VEE FALL FEST CAR &
12X MOTORCYCLE SHOW
POOPYS MOPAR MADNESS
13X SUNDAY FUNDAY
13X END OF THE YEAR SHOW
TRI STATE LUGNUTS
ENDLESS SUMMER CAR
13X SHOW
13X MIS-SHIFTS CAR SHOW

10-2

10-2

10-3

10-3

9-3

10-2

10-

8-3

3-7

6:30-

10-3

209 SOUTH GAINES ST DAVENPORT
FAIRFIELD CITY

SQUARE FAIRFIELD
RUZICKAS DAIRY

QUEEN SOLON

1625 WEST POST RD

SW CEDAR RAPIDS

GRUNDY COUNTY
SPEEDWAY MORRIS
LIFESPAN CENTER CHARLESTON

1210 TOWANDA AVE  BLOOMINGTON

1000 MONROE DR BLOOMINGTON
2700 DEKALB AVE SYCAMORE
ALONG ROUTE 52 SUBLETTE

2915 E STANFORD AVE SPRINGFIELD

311 N 2ND QUINCY

[-29 DRAGWAY PACIFIC JUNCTION
750 42ND AVE DR MOLINE

1030 VIADUCT RD SAVANNA

1T GARY K ANDERSON

PLAZA DECATUR

ILLINOIS VETERANS

HOME QUINCY

41517 N SHERIDAN RD ZION

PROCEED RAISED TO
MOTHERS AGAINST
563.676.4970 DRUNK DRIVING

641.919.4048

NO EARLY ARRIVALS

PROCEEDS TO
DIAL-A-RIDE

TOWANDA PLAZA
309.824.5594 SHOPPING CENTER

309.824.559 DAVID DAVIS
4 MANSION

815.756.563
3

815.849.558
2

217.528.287
8

217.257.828 QUINCY ELKS
8 LODGE 100

309.314.554
2

DECATUR CIVIC
CENTER PARKING
217.412.7427 LOT

www.tri-statelugnut
s.org

ZION-BENTON
MOOSE LODGE 667



http://www.tri-statelugnuts.org/
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HOMESTEAD FESTIVAL CAR
13 SHOW

MOOSE 1958 SHOW &
13 BRUNCH

LEHMANN MANSION
CLASSIC CARS ON THE
15 LAWN

ROBINSONS 12TH

18 X AMERICAN GRAFFITI CRUISE
18 HYVEE CAR SHOW
CRUISE TO MT CARROLL
19 X ILLINOIS
19X PARK N CRUISE
9TH CRUISIN AGAINST
19X CANCER
19 X 9TH ROMIN THE ISLAND
19 HOT RODS & HOGS
POOPYS CORVETTE
20X SUNDAY FUNDAY
MARSHALL AUTUMN FEST
20 X CAR & TRUCK SHOW
RUSTY ROCKERS 39TH FALL
20 X RUN
20 CAR FAMILIES UNITE
22X WINGS ETC CRUISE IN

8-3

4-8

5-6

48

4-9

11-2

3-7
12-

7-4

DOWNTOWN PRINCETON
CARPENTERSVILLE

MOOSE LODGE CARPENTERSVILLE
485 N MILWAUKEE AVE

(RTE 83) LAKE VILLA

HWY 33 MAIN STREET ROBINSON
1651 MIDTOWN ROAD PERU

MT CARROLL
CHANDLER PARK MACOMB

THE ROOTBEER STAND OGLESBY
1962 BROADWAY BLUE ISLAND
9743 FRANKLIN AVE ~ FRANKLIN PARK

1030 VIADUCT RD SAVANNA
SHORE MURPHY INS.  MARSHALL
FARM BUREAU PARK  EUREKA

7451 SPRING GROVE
ROAD, UNIT A

480 ORCHARD ST

SPRING GROVE
ANTIOCH

815.876.064
9

847.356.993 RESERVATIONS
1 REQUIRED

217.649.140 CRUISE STARTS AT
1 DOG N SUDS

815.223.5219

309.230.8345

309.575.301 LIVE MUSIC -
5 AMERICAN PIE

815.223.026
8

PRE-1987 CARS
SUGAR SKULL

812.208.000
8

SEPTEMBER
5TH CRUISIN TO FIGHT

11-12 X CANCER

11-13 X SHOW ME SHAKEUP

12X BLACKWATER CAR SHOW
3RD DOWNING
APPRECIATION DAYS CAR

12X SHOW

15X TRENTON CRUISE NIGHT

SUMMER NIGHTS CAR

19 X CRUISE

601 BUSINESS LOOP 70

w COLUMBIA

BRANSON

CONVENTION CENTER BRANSON
BLACKWATER

136 CHRISTIAN

CHURCH DOWNING

CAR QUEST TRENTON

SONIC VERSAILLES

573.999.0459 PARKADE PLAZA

660.341.1749
660.359.1938



19 X

NORTHEAST MISSOURI OLD
THRESHERS 11TH CAR
SHOW

7TH CAR SHOW

8-1

8-2

SHELBY COUNTY
FAIRGROUNDS

800 HOSPITAL DR

SHELBINA

COLUMBIA

573.406.7371

COLUMBIA VA
MEDICAL CENTER

SEPTEMBER

11

11X

12X

13X

13X

SEPTEMBER

9 X

10X

12X

12X

12X

12X
12X

WHISKEY & WHEELS CAR
SHOW

MIDWEST FOXFEST KICK OFF
PARTY

MIDWEST FOXFEST SHOW &
SHINE

9TH FAIRBURY CAR SHOW

HERMAN DAYS SHOW &
SHINE

1ST PRAIRIE CREEK BAR &
GRILL SHOW

BLAIR CRUISE NIGHT

2020 APPLEJACK CAR SHOW

CLASSIC CARS & CLASSIC
TRAINS

CRUISIN ON PINE & 99

GENERATION GAP CAR
SHOW

GARY JACKSON MEMORIAL
CAR SHOW

NORTH COUNTRY HILLBILLY
CAR SHOW

2020 ANOKA CLASSIC CAR
SHOW

T1TH PINE CITY CAR SHOW

6-10

6-

8-3

1-4

12251 CARY CIRCLE

2011 N 156TH

7811 MILITARY AVE
DOWNTOWN SQUARE

304 SHERMAN ST

EAST SIDE OF
COURTHOUSE

193 PENNSYLVANIA
AVEE

CORNER OF PINE ST

& HWY 99

14501 NOWTHEN BLVD

NW

BUNGALOW INN BAR &

GRILL

BRAHAM COVENANT
CHURCH

DOWNTOWN
600 1ST AVE NW

LA VISTA

OMAHA

OMAHA

FAIRBURY

HERMAN

BENEDICT
BLAIR

NEBRASKA CITY

ST PAUL

NICOLLET

RAMSEY

LAKELAND

BRAHAM

ANOKA
PINE CITY

402.873.2629

763.742.7394

612.221.4295

763.587.3076
320.629.7867

FACEBOOK:
@MIDWESTFOXBOD
YGROUP

CAR & BIKE

CAR, TRUCK &
MOTORCYCLE




2ND ROTARY CLUB OF EDINA SOUTHDALE CENTER

12X CAR SHOW 12-4 PARKING LOT EDINA
12X OUTLAWS MN CAR SHOW 10-2 17530 LAKE BLVD SHAFER 612.432.8290
12 X CRUSIN & ROCKIN 10-3 LACHMAN AVE NE ALBERTVILLE
4TH CAR SHOW PARK &
12X CRUISE 8-7 MORRIS
DEFEAT OF JESSE JAMES RIVERSIDE LIONS
12 DAYS CAR SHOW 9-3 710 POPLARST S NORTHFIELD PARK
46TH LONE EAGLE AUTO MORRISON COUNTY
13X CLUB SHOW/SWAP 7-3 15575 HAWTHORN RD LITTLE FALLS 763.350.0058 FAIRGROUNDS
SAINT PAUL SCRAPERS CC
13 X 5TH PICNIC 12-5 1975 N RICE STREET ROSEVILLE
THE HAIRY
MOSQUITO
BLOODSUCKERS BASH CAR & TRADING
13 BIKE SHOW 10-3 21287 US HIGHWAY 169 MILACA COMPANY
18 FRIDAY NIGHT CRUISE IN 5-8 STEWARTVILLE
2022 CAR CRUISE IN AT
FARIBAULT HARLEY 2704 WEST AIRPORT
18 DAVIDSON 6-9 DRIVE FARIBAULT
2020 ANOKA CLASSIC CAR
19 X SHOW FINALE 5- DOWNTOWN ANOKA 763.587.3076
5:30-8:3
19 X DC CLASSIC AUTO REUNION 0 AMERICAN LEGION DODGE CENTER 507.421.3213
SALUTE TO HEROES & NATES COMMUNITY
19 X VETERANS CAR SHOW 9:30-3 1471 310TH ST WAY CANNON FALLS GARAGE
9TH CORNERSTONE
19 X OWATONNA CAR SHOW 2-5 1500 SE 18TH ST OWATONNA
19 X 1ST WHEELS @ THE PARK 10-2 LIONS PARK ROCKVILLE 320.761.0231 ON PLEASANT LAKE
19 OLD SOD DAY SHOW & SHINE 10-4 BELVIEW
19 CRUSIE FOR CANCER 2020 8-8 215 N CENTRAL AVE DULUTH
20X WOODBURY CRUISE IN 12-3 8150 COLLER WAY WOODBURY 651.505.9915 XGOLF WOODBURY
MONTHLY CLASS CAR & RAT
20 ROD ROLL IN 12-6 23436 UNION TRL BELLE PLAINE U4IC BREWING INC

FLEET FARM CAR SHOW 10-2 8400 LAKELAND AVEN BROOKLYN PARK FLEET FARM

SEPTEMBER

WISCONSIN CAMARO 2ND
10-13 X ALL CAMARO RALLY & SHOW ROAD AMERICA ELKHART LAKE




PONTIAC ADVENTURES PONTIAC, GMC &

11-13 20/20 CHULA VISTA RESORT WISCONSIN DELLS HOLDEN EVENT
DODGE COUNTY CAR SHOW ON

12-13X DODGE COUNTY SWAP MEET 8- FAIRGROUNDS BEAVER DAM 920.210.1216 SUNDAY 9-2

7TH ALLEY RATS CAR & BIKE MULLIGANS PUB &
12X SHOW 9-3 8933 S27TH ST FRANKLIN GRILL

GATEWAY FOR VETERANS

2ND CAR TRUCK & BIKE GATEWAY BAR &
12X SHOW 706 N HWY 141 CRIVITZ 906.792.8164 GRILL

HELPING SMALL
BUSINESSES OF KENOSHA

12X CAR SHOW 12-10 209 DODGE STREET RACINE
1ST CONGREGATIONAL 1ST CONGREGATIONAL
12X CHURCH 9TH CAR SHOW CHURCH GENESEE
HO-CHUNK GAMING CAR &
12X TRUCK SHOW 2-5 HO-CHUNK GAMING WISCONSIN DELLS
PIONEER BOWLS 4TH CAR
12X SHOW 8:30-3 1801 WI-175 RICHFIELD
MCCADES JOYRIDE & CAR
12 SHOW 8-3 6261 STATE ROD 60 CEDARBURG
7TH ALLEY RATS CAR & BIKE MULLIGANS IRISH
12 SHOW 9-3 8933 S27TH ST FRANKLIN PUB & GRILL
PROCEEDS TO ROCK
COUNTY
ANTI-HUMAN
TRAFFICKING TASK
13X 4TH BUDGET CAR SHOW 9-3 2027 WEST AVALON RD JANESVILLE FORCE
THE FOXHOLE LOUNGE CAR
13X SHOW 12-5 820 MAIN ST RACINE
ROOSTERS
13 CAR SHOW BREAKFAST 8-3 1767CO T NEW RICHMOND ROADHOUSE
15TH LOYAL CAR,
MOTORCYCLE & TRACTOR
15X SHOW 10-3 CITY PARKING LOT LOYAL 715.507.1971
18-20 2020 DOOR COUNTY RALLY LANDMARK RESORT EGG HARBOR
19X THE BOLLES CAR SHOW 8-4 FRANCIS CREEK 920.629.4286
BURNETT COUNTY
19X SIREN NATIONALS 10-1 MUNICIPAL AIRPORT  SIREN 715.468.4451
UNOFFICIAL BELOIT CRUISE
19 NIGHT 6- 1443 RIVERSIDE DR BELOIT
SEPTEMBER MARKETS 920.318.396

19 MERGE & CAR SHOW 1-6 1416 S CHURCH WATERTOWN 4



VILLA PIZZA &
FAMILY

19 ATOMIC VOODOO 2020 4-10 214 VIKING DR ORFORDVILLE RESTAURANT

BACK THE BLUE K9 TRUCK &
20X CAR SHOW 9-3 823 W OAKWOOD RD  OAK CREEK SIDETRACKED



